VERONA BULKHEAD

CCT & Wattage Adjustable

Part Code: 17801

Technical Specifications

General

Part Code:
Product Name:
Voltage:
Norminal Wattage:
Luminous Flux:
Beam Angle:
Lifespan:
Dimmable:
Energy Saving

Electrometry

Rated Wattage (0.1W Precision):
Voltage:

Operating Frequency:
Power Factor A:
Operating Current:
Weighted Energy Consumption:
Inrush Current:

Photometry

Rated Beam Angle:
Rated Total Luminous Flux:
Colour Temperature:
Colour Name:
Colour Rendering Index:
Colour Consistency SDCM:
Starting Time:
Lumen Maintenance Factor:
Efficiency:
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17801
Verona CCT & Wattage Adjustable IP65 Bulkhead
220-240V
nw/15W/18W
1100/1500/1800Im
1200
50,000hrs
Non-Dim
Yes

18.0W
220-240V
50/60Hz
>0.7
200mA
18w
6280mA

120°
1800Im
3000K/4000K/6500K
Tri-Colour Select
>80
<6
Instant full light
0.96
100Im/W
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VERONA BULKHEAD

CCT & Wattage Adjustable

Part Code: 17801

Technical Specifications

Mechanical

Housing Material:

Ingress Protection Code:
Impact Protection Rating:
Appliance Class:
Mercury (Hg) Content:
Ambient Operating Temperature:

Dimensions
Diameter:
Height:
Product Weight:
Packaging

EANI3 Barcode:
Single Carton Length:
Single Carton Width:
Single Carton Height:
Single Carton Volume:
Single Carton Weight:

Outer Carton GS1-128 Barcode:
Outer Carton Quantity:
Outer Carton Length:
Outer Carton Width:
Outer Carton Height:
Outer Carton Volume:
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Polycarbonate
IP65
IK10
I
0.0mg
-20°C to 45°C

325mm
90mm
0.65kg

5055579317801
33.5cm
33.5cm

9.5cm
10661.375cm?

1.45KG

02050555793178013710
10

345cm

345cm

1000cm
119025000cm?
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VERONA BULKHEAD

CCT & Wattage Adjustable
Part Code: 17801

Technical Specifications

Life Span

Rated Life:
Switching Cycles:
Rated Lamp Survival Factor:

Warranty:

Accessories

17818
17825
17832
17849
17856
17863
17870
17887
17900

Standards and Approvals

Manufactured in Accordance to:
CE Mark:
UKCA Mark:
Country of Manufacture:
WEEE Recycling Verification:
Certificate of Conformity:

Accredited Members:
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50,000 hours
25,000
0.96

5 years

Verona Bezel - White
Verona Bezel -Black
Verona Bezel - Chrome
Verona Eyelid Cover - White
Verona Eyelid Cover - Black
Verona Grill Cover - White
Verona Grill Cover - Black
Microwave Sensor for Verona IP65 Bulkhead

3hr Emergency Driver for Verona - Manual & Self Test

BS EN 60598-2-1:2021
Yes
Yes
China
Yes
Available on Request
LIA
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